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Ref. 472402-472401

Ball Check Valve PN 16/10
Flange Straight GGG40.3

16: �

 No Part Material

 1 Body	 Nodular	Cast	iron	GGG40.3
			   Epoxy	coated
 � Ball	 Carbon	steel	+	NBR
 3 Bonnet	 Nodular	Cast	iron	GGG40.3
	 4	 Gasket	 Perbunan	rubber
 5 	
 6 	
 7 	
 8 	
 9 	

47�40�
47�401
PN 16
PN 10

BALL CHECK VALVE

 50	 165	 4	 125	 18	 200		  1,6	 	 9,0
 65	 185	 4	 145	 18	 240		  1,6		  12,0
 80	 200	 8	 160	 18	 260		  1,6		  14,0 
 100	 220	 8	 180	 18	 300		  1,6		  22,0
 1�5	 250	 8	 210	 18	 350		  1,6		  30,0
 150	 285	 8	 240	 22	 400		  1,6	 	 49,0

  47�401 PN10
 �00	 340	 8	 295	 22	 500		  1,0	 	 98,0	

 DN D n Hcd d L 

Max working-
pressure

Mpa
80 oC

Weight
KgMpa

Variants:

Other	dimensions/materials	on	request


